
 2023 TERM DATES 

 TERM 1 - 2023 (11 Weeks) 

 Wednesday  18.01.2023  Executive Day 

 Thursday  19.01.2023  Coordinators Day and New Staff Dinner 

 Friday  20.01.2023  New Staff Induction/Coordinators & Executive 

 Monday  23.01.2023  Staff Day 1 

 Tuesday  24.01.2023  Staff Day 2 

 Wednesday  25.01.2023  Staff Day 3 

 Thursday  26.01.2023  Australia Day Public Holiday 

 Friday  27.01.2023  Year 7, 11, 12 & Peer Support Leaders commence 

 Monday  30.01.2023  Prep, Kinder and all other Year groups commence (Commencement Service) 

 Thursday  06.04.2023  Term 1 ends 

 Friday  07.04.2023  Good Friday ; Easter Sunday (09.04.23) 

 TERM 2 - 2023 (10 weeks) 

 Monday  24.04.2023  Staff Day 4 

 Tuesday  25.04.2023  ANZAC Day 

 Wednesday  26.04.2023  Students commence Term 2 

 Monday  12.06.2023  Queen’s Birthday Holiday 

 Friday  30.06.2023  Term 2 ends 

 TERM 3 - 2023 (10 Weeks) 

 Monday  17.07.2023  Staff Day 5 

 Tuesday  18.07.2023  Students commence Term 3 

 Friday  22.09.2023  Term 3 ends 

 Monday  02.10.2023  Labour Day Holiday 

 TERM 4 - 2023 (8 weeks) 

 Monday  16.10.2023  Students commence Term 4 

 Wednesday  6.12.2023  Last day of term. Presentation Night (whole school) 

 Thursday  7.12.2023  Staff Day 6 

 Friday  8.12.2023  Executive Day 


